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Extend Dance Classes PK- 4th 
Hip Hop, Ballet, Jazz, Tap
Summer  Experiences

Extend Dance Classes 5th-8th 
Hip Hop, Ballet, Jazz, Tap, Modern
Summer  Experiences

Drill Team - Rosettes*
Parish Arts Leadership Council
Summer  Experiences
*Audition required

General Music PK - 4th 

PK - 4th 

Foundation of Music

Piano
Guitar
Music Theory
AP Music Theory

5th Theatre
6th Theatre
7th/8th Theatre
7th/8th Musical Theatre
7th/8th Theatre Production*
*Audition required

Foundation of Theatre
Technical Theatre I, II
Acting I, II
Musical Theater Production*
*Audition required

Choir
Jazz Band
Performance Music 

Ensemble

Foundation of Film
Filmmaking I, II

5th General Music
5th Choir
5th Band
6th Choir
6th Band

5th Art
6th Art
7th/8th Art
7th/8th Ceramics

Drawing & Painting I, II
Printmaking I, II
Ceramics I, II
Photography I, II, III
Advanced 2D/3D Art & Design
AP 2D/3D Art & Design
Yearbook

7th/8th Choir
7th/8th Band
7th/8th Digital 
Music

Extend Choir 1st - 4th
Private Instrumental Lessons
Summer  Experiences

Extend Private Instrumental Lessons
Summer  Experiences

Extend Art Classes
Summer Experiences

Extend Art Classes 5th & 6th
Summer Expereinces

Parish Arts Leadership Council
National Arts Honor Society
Summer Experiences

Drumline*
Parish Arts Leadership Council
Summer  Experiences
*Audition required

Middle School Musical
Junior Thespians
Summer Experiences

Fall Play
Upper School Musical
One Acts
Spring Play
Thespians
Parish Arts Leadership Council
Summer Expereinces

5th Grade Dance Class
6th Grade Dance Class
7th/8th Grade Dance Class
7th/8th Junior Dance Company*
*Audition required

Dance for Athletes
Foundation of Dance
Dance I, II, III (Dance Company)*
*Audition required

Brian ‘Hutch’ Hutcheson, Director of PARISHarts
Casey Faulkner, Assistant Director of PARISHarts
Ingrid Geisler, Curriculum Coordinator
Dru Stine, Noble Manager
Scott Kirkham, Technical Director and A/V Specialist

Parish.org/arts/welcome-to-the-arts

hhutcheson@parish.org
cfaulkner@parish.org
igeisler@parish.org
dstine@parish.org
skirkham@parish.org



PARISHarts Faculty PARISHarts Facilities
Meghan Bowen - MS Dance, Drill Team Director
Jessica Robinson - US Dance, Dance Co. Director
Jessica Whiteman - MS & US Theatre
Kevin Ash - US Theatre, US Film
Riley King - LS Music, PK-2nd
Hays Hendricks - LS Music, 3rd & 4th
Jeff Crouse - MS Music
Zoe Vande Kieft - MS & US Instrumental Music
Steve Hendricks - US Music
Chris Burns - Drumline Director
Ruth Keefer - LS Visual Art, PK-2
Samantha Cooper - LS Visual Art, 3rd & 4th
Juan Hernandez - MS Visual Art, 2D
Ingrid Geisler - MS & US Visual Art, 3D
Beka Johnson - US Visual Art, 2D
Shastan Kuschke - US Visual Art, Photo & Yearbook

mbowen@parish.org
jrobinson@parish.org
jwhiteman@parish.org
kash@parish.org
rking@parish.org
hhendricks@parish.org
jcrouse@parish.org
zvandekieft@parish.org
shendricks@parish.org
cburns@parish.org
rkeefer@parish.org
scooper@parish.org
jhernandez@parish.org
igeisler@parish.org
bjohnson@parish.org
skuschke@parish.org

•	 55,000 sq. ft Noble Family Performing Arts Center
600 seat performance hall
150 seat black box
2 dance studios
Music hall
Film screening room
Art gallery
3 Music practice rooms

•	 2D, 3D, & Photopgraphy Studios including a tradi-
tional dark room in the Upper School

•	 Music and Visual Art classrooms in the Lower and 
Middle School

Noble Family Performing Arts Center Drumline

Rosettes

Dance Music

Visual Art Theatre


